Fecha/lugar

09/11/24 11:00
PISTA3

09/11/24 11:00
PISTA 4

09/11/2412:00
PISTAS

09/11/2412:00
PISTA6

09/11/24:13:00
PISTAS

09/11/24.13:00
PISTA6

VII TORNEO ELITE PADEL

P xporty

Calendario: FEMENINO B/ Grupo A

Local

Nayade Senra
Dana Caballero

Vanessa Mufoz Zambrana
Luciana Peralta Marx

Gisela Silva Rosa
Yolanda Garcia Castro

Andrea Mateos
Médnica Palomo

Nayade Senra
Dana Caballero

Gisela Silva Rosa
Yolanda Garcia Castro

1/1

Resultado

6-5

2-8

5-7

9-8

6-7

4-8

Visitante

Andrea Mateos
Médnica Palomo

Gisela Silva Rosa
Yolanda Garcia Castro

Nayade Senra
Dana Caballero

Vanessa Mufioz Zambrana
Luciana Peralta Marx

Vanessa Mufioz Zambrana
Luciana Peralta Marx

Andrea Mateos
Ménica Palomo
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